
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

SPECIFICATIONS

ADAPTER W.FL PLUG SMA JACK

3FKR5

FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE INC.
ALLEN, TX 75013   WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM

ADAPTER W.FL PLUG SMA JACK

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical

0.543"
(13.8)

0.25"
(6.35)

0.159"
(4.05)

0.236"
(6.0)

W.FL PLUG SMA JACK


